
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #LockeReno 
 

 

 

Project: Locke Elementary Renovation   

Contract #: PS3025D 

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #25   

Amount Paid: $ 1,285,286.27 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  9/15/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE:

PROJECT:

8t27t2021

CPS Locke Elemeltary Renovation

25
4t1t2021
PS3025D

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHTBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

to 81311202'l

$ 357,399.38
$

$

$

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

lnaccordancewithReSolUtionNo.-,adop1edbythePUblicBUildingcommiSSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 1olo of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 1% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

Architect Engineer:

22,023,701.57

$ 20,738,415.30

$ ,285,286.27

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
11 1 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 60601

FOR: GeneralGonstructionservices

ls now entitled to the sum of: $

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$24,160,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$24,r 60,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION

$ 22,381,100.95
$
$ 357,399.38

signature, date



PUBLIC BUIIDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Projed rS5345

*Ld.tutry&trry.M

lfrrccon;tftdg6;gd rq)

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

qSLd.tutyM
SdtuffiEffiE.GffiEtuWdPlwdry.FdFy'ffid 1,205,286.27

Location 2828 Nodh Oak Av6nue, Chicago, lL 60634

tuner Pubnc Building Commision Ol Chicago

sTAfE OF |LL|NOTS ) SS

couNryoF c@x )

thil sid corporation io lhe Cont6dor ffih the PUBLIC BUILOING COMMISS|ON OF CHICAGO, tuer, umer ConlEd No. PSm25O dated the 10th day of September, 2019, tor the follMno Eojed

lMfuffiddCffi:

furnished or prapared by cach of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

-Wort 

Comobt€d-
{sme on

SOV)
Ongrnal contrad

amounl. inital GMP PBC Cha@e OrdeE
Genl Contr

Chanae OdeG
Adju$ed contad %

Comglele Curenl Total to date relainaoe net amount duc remahino to bill

00500

Berglund Construdion
1 1 1 E. Wacker Or.. Suite 2450

Chrcaoo lL 6m01 Pr6construclion 56Ni6s 143 000 00 000 000 143 000 00 't 0090 143 000 00 0.00 143 000 00 000 143 000 00 000 o00

00510

Valor Technologi6
3 Nofipoint Court

Bolindbrook lL 60440 Abatement Sorino Break Work Exoioretoru 11 88500 000 000 11 88500 1000/. t't 885 00 000 11 88500 000 11 88500 000 oo0

0051'l

Brandenburger Plumbing
3245 W 111th St

6 750 00 oo0 ooo 6 750 00 1olJq" 6 750 00 000 6 750 0{) ooo 6 75ar OO oon ooo

00530

Berglund Condruclion
111 E WackerOr Sune2450

Chicaqo. lL 6601 Sorino Break & Soandrel B6am Exoloratod Work 38 414 00 000 000 38 414 00 100% 38 414 00 000 38 414 00 000 38 414 00 000 ooo

Subtotel Pmonrtruclion Serui63 200,049.00 0.00 0.00 200,040.00 't00% 200.(x9.00 0.00 4x,,049.00 0.00 200,040.00 0.00 0.00

II,TDE COI{TRACTOR COSTS

ITEM I

sov)
Origrnal contad

amount lnltl.l GMP PBC Chanqe OdeB
Genl Cont

Chanoe Ordets
Adjuded Contad

% ComDlet Cuilent Tolal to date relainaoe nel Drevious billino nel amount due remainino to bill

00000

GailWhite lnlerioE
4430 Butedield Road

Hillside lL 60162 000 1 12 063 00 8 896 82 120 959 82 1000/. 120 959 82 000 120 959 82 1 209 60 108 863 84 10 886 38 I 200 60

01 168 acc Site Work 000 94 040 63 2661611 120 6# 74 100% 120 6fi 74 000 12065674 120657 I t4 623 8S 4 A26 28 'l 206 57

01?15

BerOlund Constuclion
8410 S. South Chic.go Aw.

Fxoedil.d S.Jred0le C ooo 733 02? trt ooo ?33 0?2 00 99% 7?6 191 10 o00 726 1 40 7 281 S7 649 AAd 67 ,9 r)n? 76 ra oRo 57

ol s35

Bolo wat€Dr@ling Sydems

ooo 11 250 m I 20E 1E 12 a50 1C 1 00% 31 45C tC ooo 3' 45C 1C 32a 50 )9 )14)7 ) arl 1a 324.59

tt 10qoo 17 a)O 1a noo ,e L)0 1a ioo% )A L)9 la ooo )A A)9 17 )M 1901575 Chi@oo. lL 606'12

Unity Fencing
2532 W. Warren Blvd

TemooEry F6n@ 27.007.67 1.137.17 2U.29

01700 Awardd to Om€le6 Remove/Reinstell Windows 36.234.00 0.00 -35.234.00 0.00 #Dtv/o! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000



DocuSign Envelope lD: 30750671-143144O4-8A54-72505EC0AD24

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CH]CAGO

EXHIBITA

CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontracton (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being cunently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any righs hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altenng the application or effect of exrsting lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the pa(ial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO. the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICACO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

FvvL fufu"L
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

Subscribed swom to me this 27th day of August, @!

Notary
My Commission exOres: 

fY1o,^f
tl,LolJi

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $24,16o,ooo.oo TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $22,381,100.95

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 1% RETAINED $357,399.38

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $24,160,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $22,023,701.57

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $20,738,415.30

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PR]CE $24,160,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,285,296.27

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,136,298.43


	519012001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	519012001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug-001
	519012001
	519012 August w Signature_2
	519012001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	519012001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug-001
	519012001


